STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT
FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
COVINGTON "A" FEDERAL #35
OPERATOR COUNTY
POGO PRODUCING COMPANY LEA, NM
ADDRESS
LOCATION

\2504/ d (9754 LL>

L/n;H\ 25- 22~ 132

20- 02 5- 34185

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT, ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET _ FEET] DISPL_ACEMENT
350 3.50 0.75 1.31 4.58 458
435 0.85 1.05 218 1.85 6.44
852 417 1.50 2.62 10.92 17.35
1004 152 3.75 6.54 9.94 27.29
1156 152 275 4.80 7.29 34.59
1282 126 3.00 5.03 6.59 41.18
1406 124 3.00 5.03 6.49 47.67
1665 259 3.05 5.67 14.68 62.35
1966 3.01 2.50 4.36 1313 75.48
2215 2.49 2.00 3.49 8.69 84.17
2398 1.83 1.50 2.62 4.79 88.96
2585 1.87 1.50 2.62 4.90 93.86
2831 2.46 1.00 1.75 4.09 98.15
3080 249 1.00 1.75 4.35 102.50
3323 243 1.00 1.75 4.04 106.74
3602 279 1.25 218 6.09 112.82
3889 287 2.00 3.49 10.02 42284
4067 1.78 1.50 2.62 4.66 127.50
4313 2.46 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 127.50
4344 0.31 3.00 5.03 1.62 129.12
4539 1.95 3.25 5.67 11.06 140.18
4690 151 3.25 567 8.56 148.74
4821 1.31 MISRUN 0.00 0.00 148.74
4852 0.31 2.50 4.36 1.35 150.09
5361 5.09 1.25 2.18 11.10 161.19
5821 4.60 0.75 1.31 6.02 167.21
6291 4.70 0.75 1.31 6.15 173.37
6757 4.66 1.00 175 8.13 181.50
7014 2.57 1.00 1.75 4.49 185.99
7505 4.91 1.25 218 10.71 196.70
8004 4.09 1.75 3.05 15.24 211.93
8473 4.69 2.00 3.49 16.37 228.30
8910 4.37 1.75 3.05 13.35 241.65

THIS INF HMATION IS I UE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUMBER

(806) 894-7386




